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 INTERNATIONAL ORDINARY FARE No. 101 
 

valid from April 15 th  2012 
ONE-WAY AND ROUND TRIP FARES   

 

 
 (*) We suggest to buy the more convenient ticket at the Round Trip International Tourist Fare No. 102 

 

 

 

PORT OF
ORIGIN

Adults Children
(4 -11 yrs)

Adults Children
(4 -11 yrs)

Adults Children
(4 -11 yrs)

Adults Children
(4 -11 yrs)

€ € € € € € € €

13,90 7,00 17,20 8,60 20,20 10,10 22,90 11,50

€ € € € € € € €

27,80 14,00 34,40 (*) 17,20 (*) 40,40 (*) 20,20 (*) 45,80 (*) 23,00 (*)

€ € € € € € € €

12,70 6,40 15,90 8,00 18,70 9,40 21,70 10,90

€ € € € € € € €

25,40 12,80 31,80 (*) 16,00 (*) 37,40 (*) 18,80 (*) 43,40 (*) 21,80 (*)

€ € € € € € € €

11,40 5,70 13,60 6,80 17,40 8,70 20,20 10,10

€ € € € € € € €

22,80 11,40 27,20 (*) 13,60 (*) 34,80 (*) 17,40 (*) 40,40 (*) 20,20 (*)

€ € € € € € € €

8,40 4,20 11,30 5,70 14,90 7,50 17,80 8,90

€ € € € € € € €

16,80 8,40 22,60 11,40 29,80 (*) 15,00 (*) 35,60 (*) 17,80 (*)

€ € € € € € € €

6,90 3,50 10,10 5,10 12,90 6,50 16,50 8,30

€ € € € € € € €

13,80 7,00 20,20 10,20 25,80 (*) 13,00 (*) 33,00 (*) 16,60 (*)����

����

Porto Valtrav.
Oggebbio
Cannero
LUINO

Maccagno

S. Caterina
STRESA
Carciano
Is. Bella

Is. Superiore
Baveno

Is. Madre

Pallanza
Villa Taranto

INTRA
Laveno
Ghiffa

CANNOBIO

�

����

����

�

����

����

�

����

����

�

P O R T  O F   D E S T I N A T I O N

Isole di Brissago
PORTO RONCO

San Nazzaro
ASCONA

Gerra
Ranzo

LOCARNO
Tenero

Magadino
Vira

ARONA
Angera
 Meina
Ranco
Ispra
Lesa

Belgirate

BRISSAGO

�

����

����
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SPECIAL ROUND TRIP INTERNATIONAL TOURIST FARE No. 1 02 AND No. 102/BIS 
 

 valid from April 15 th  2012 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

PORT OF
ORIGIN

Adults Children
(4 -11 yrs)

Adults Children
(4 -11 yrs)

 €  €  €  €

30,50 15,30 30,50 15,30

 €  €  €  €

29,10 14,60 29,10 14,60

 €  €  €  €

26,30 13,20 26,30 13,20

 €  €  €  €

23,50 11,80 23,50 11,80

 €  €  €  €

22,10 11,10 22,10 11,10

Porto Valtravaglia
Oggebbio - Cannero

LUINO
Maccagno

CANNOBIO

ARONA
Angera - Meina
Ranco - Ispra

Lesa - Belgirate

ANY DESTINATION IN THE SWISS WATERS

S. Caterina - STRESA
Carciano

Is. Bella - Is. Superiore
Baveno - Is. Madre

Pallanza - Villa Taranto
INTRA

Laveno - Ghiffa

SINGLE PASSENGERS
Fare 102

SCHOOL & COMPANY GROUPS
Fare 102/bis
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INTERNATIONAL REDUCED FARE FOR SCHOOL AND COMPANY G ROUPS No. 103 
 

valid from April 15 th  2012 
ONE-WAY AND ROUND TRIP FARES  

 

 

(*) We suggest to buy the more convenient ticket at the Round Trip International Tourist Fare No. 102/bis

  

PORT OF
ORIGIN

Adults Children &
School Groups

Adults Children &
School Groups

Adults Children &
School Groups

Adults Children &
School Groups

€ € € € € € € €

11,20 7,00 13,80 8,60 16,20 10,10 18,40 11,50

€ € € € € € € €

22,40 14,00 27,60 € 17,20 (*) € 32,40 (*) € 20,20 (*) € 36,80 (*) € 23,00 (*)

€ € € € € € € €

10,20 6,40 12,80 8,00 15,00 9,40 17,40 10,90

€ € € € € € € €

20,40 12,80 25,60 € 16,00 (*) € 30,00 (*) € 18,80 (*) € 34,80 (*) € 21,80 (*)

€ € € € € € € €

9,20 5,70 10,90 6,80 14,00 8,70 16,20 10,10

€ € € € € € € €

18,40 11,40 21,80 € 13,60 (*) € 28,00 (*) € 17,40 (*) € 32,40 (*) € 20,20 (*)

€ € € € € € € €

6,80 4,20 9,10 5,70 12,00 7,50 14,30 8,90

€ € € € € € € €

13,60 8,40 18,20 11,40 € 24,00 (*) € 15,00 (*) € 28,60 (*) € 17,80 (*)

€ € € € € € € €

5,60 3,50 8,10 5,10 10,40 6,50 13,20 8,30

€ € € € € € € €

11,20 7,00 16,20 10,20 20,80 € 13,00 (*) € 26,40 (*) € 16,60 (*)����

����

�

����

����

�

����

����

ARONA
Angera
 Meina
Ranco
Ispra
Lesa

Belgirate

BRISSAGO

P O R T  O F   D E S T I N A T I O N

Isole di Brissago
PORTO RONCO

San Nazzaro
ASCONA

Gerra
Ranzo

LOCARNO
Tenero

Magadino
Vira

Porto Valtrav.
Oggebbio
Cannero
LUINO

Maccagno

S. Caterina
STRESA
Carciano
Is. Bella

Is. Superiore
Baveno

Is. Madre

Pallanza
Villa Taranto

INTRA
Laveno
Ghiffa

CANNOBIO
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����

����

�

����

����
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SPECIAL UNRESTRICTED JOURNEY FARES “HOLIDAY CARD” N o. 106 AND No. 107 
 

 valid from April 15 th  2012 
 

 
 

 

FAST INTERNATIONAL SERVICE ADDITIONAL FARE No. 5 (R UNS “AL”) 
 

valid from April 15th  2012 
 

ONE-WAY AND ROUND TRIP FARES  
 

 

Adults Children
(4 -11 yrs)

   €    €

65,00 33,00

   €    €

83,00 42,00

HOLIDAY CARD

Holiday Card
7 days

Holiday Card
3 days

Fare No. 106

Fare No. 107

PORT OF
ORIGIN

€ € € €

4,10 4,10 4,10 4,10

€ € € €

4,10 4,10 4,10 4,10

€ € € €

4,10 4,10 4,10 4,10

€ € € €

4,10 4,10 4,10 4,10

€ € € €

4,10 4,10 4,10 4,10

ARONA
Angera -  Meina - Ranco
Ispra - Lesa - Belgirate

P O R T  O F   D E S T I N A T I O N

ONE

WAY

BRISSAGO Isole di Brissago
PORTO RONCO

San Nazzaro
ASCONA

Gerra
Ranzo

LOCARNO
Tenero

Magadino
Vira

ONE

WAY

ONE

WAY

ONE

WAY

ONE

WAY

Porto Valtrav. - Oggebbio
Cannero - LUINO

Maccagno

S. Caterina - STRESA
Carciano - Is. Bella - Is. Superiore

Baveno- Is. Madre

Pallanza - Villa Taranto
INTRA

Laveno - Ghiffa

CANNOBIO


